PRODUCT INFORMATION
Radial Head
Plates 2.0
APTUS®
Elbow
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
2  |  Radial Head Plates 2.0
Medartis, APTUS, MODUS, TriLock, HexaDrive and SpeedTip are registered trademarks of Medartis AG, 4057 Basel, Switzerland

A-6010.12 1.2 185 mm 1
K-Wires, Stainless Steel
K-Wire Dispenser
A-5042.21A-5040.21
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
8  |  Radial Head Plates 2.0
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
                   Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1:1
2.3 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6
                   Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1:1
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
6 mm A-5400.06/1 1 A-5400.06 5
8 mm A-5400.08/1 1 A-5400.08 5
10 mm A-5400.10/1 1 A-5400.10 5
12 mm A-5400.12/1 1 A-5400.12 5
14 mm A-5400.14/1 1 A-5400.14 5
16 mm A-5400.16/1 1 A-5400.16 5
18 mm A-5400.18/1 1 A-5400.18 5
20 mm A-5400.20/1 1 A-5400.20 5
22 mm A-5400.22/1 1 A-5400.22 5
24 mm A-5400.24/1 1 A-5400.24 5
26 mm A-5400.26/1 1 A-5400.26 5
28 mm A-5400.28/1 1 A-5400.28 5
30 mm A-5400.30/1 1 A-5400.30 5
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
8 mm A-5500.08/1 1 A-5500.08 5
10 mm A-5500.10/1 1 A-5500.10 5
12 mm A-5500.12/1 1 A-5500.12 5
14 mm A-5500.14/1 1 A-5500.14 5
16 mm A-5500.16/1 1 A-5500.16 5
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6
                   Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1:1
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
6 mm A-5450.06/1 1 A-5450.06 5
8 mm A-5450.08/1 1 A-5450.08 5
10 mm A-5450.10/1 1 A-5450.10 5
12 mm A-5450.12/1 1 A-5450.12 5
14 mm A-5450.14/1 1 A-5450.14 5
16 mm A-5450.16/1 1 A-5450.16 5
18 mm A-5450.18/1 1 A-5450.18 5
20 mm A-5450.20/1 1 A-5450.20 5
22 mm A-5450.22/1 1 A-5450.22 5
24 mm A-5450.24/1 1 A-5450.24 5
26 mm A-5450.26/1 1 A-5450.26 5
28 mm A-5450.28/1 1 A-5450.28 5
30 mm A-5450.30/1 1 A-5450.30 5
Radial Head Plates 2.0  |  9
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/elbow
Twist Drills Ø 1.6 mm
A-3434